
Shoot! Score! Connect 4!
What’s better than a good 
old-fashioned game of 
Connect4? How about 
adding a sporty, larger-
than-life twist by playing 
with basketballs!
One or two players shoot 
baskets and watch as their 
basketballs magically fall 
into place on the LED-
projected grid. The first 
player to align four balls 
horizontally, vertically, 
or diagonally on the 
augmented reality  
playfield wins!

 DBA ready;
 compatible

Dimensions 
Width: 6’6” 

Depth: 12’6”
Height: 11’6”

Weight: 1,900 lbs
Shipping: 2,000 lbs

198 cm
381 cm
138 cm
862 kg
907 kg
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