

Shoot! Score! Connect 4!

What's better than a good old-fashioned game of Connect4? How about adding a sporty, larger-than-life twist by playing with basketballs!

One or two players shoot baskets and watch as their basketballs magically fall into place on the LEDprojected grid. The first player to align four balls horizontally, vertically, or diagonally on the augmented reality playfield wins!

> ★ DBA ready; Compatible

Dimensions

Width: 6'6"	198 cm
Depth: 12'6"	381 cm
Height: 11'6"	138 cm
Weight: 1,900 lbs	862 kg
Shipping: 2,000 lbs	907 kg

HASBRO and its logo and CONNECT 4 are trade marks of Hasbro and are used with permission ©2018 Hasbro. All Rights Reserved.

0 RED



Hasbro

Oľ

XCELLION

PLAYER

RED

9

P